

Title Appeal 1/22  
CNR WBJP 01-001582-2022

Order No.40 dt.15.12.23

Appellant files a petition and prays for time.

Heard, considered and prayer is allowed.

Fix 16.02.2024 for hearing of appeal.

D/C

Judge ADJ.4<sup>th</sup> court

Jalpaiguri