

Title appl 01 /2022
CNR WBJP 01-00-1582 -2022

Order no 52

dt. 20 .12.2025

Appellant files a petition and prays for time.

Appellant is directed to showcause as to why the case shall not be dismissed for default.

The case is adjourned .

Fix 09.03.2026 for filing showcause by the appellant id dismissed.

D/C by me

ADJ.4th court