

Title appeal 01 /2022
CNR WBJP 01-00-1582 -2022

Order no 53

dt. 09 .03.2026

Parties are absent without step.

P O is on leave.

The case is adjourned as per resolution of the local Bar Association.

Fix 21.05 .2026 for showing cause by the appellant id dismissed.

D/C by me

ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri
In charge.